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PUSHPAGIRI MEDICAL SOCIETY 

PUSHPAGIRI MEDICAL COLLEGE, THIRUVALLA,689101 

CASH RECEIPT 

Date 09-11-2021 
No 5933 

a sum of REVATHY M. KUMAR- LOAN REPAYMENT eceived Cash vith thanks from 

2993.00 Rupees two thousand nine hundred ninety three only) RS 

tov.. STAFF WELFARE CREDIT CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY 

For PUSHPAGIRI MEDICAL SOCIETY 

RS 2993.00 

AuthorisedFOnatory 



SF# 
16816 

16956 
10095 
|10105 
|10109 
16793 
16621 
|12559 
13674 

SI# Employee Name 
1 Aji Varghese 

Ajitha Reji 

ES 
ESI 
EST 

Designation_ 
Electrician 
X-Ray Technician 

Op Assistant 

Op Assistant 

Clerk 

Anilamma PC ES 4 

ESI 
ESI 

Anitha Biju 
Anitha KJose 

Anju Mani 

Archana B 

Bindhu Sebastian 

Bindhu Suninath 
Bobby Sunil Jacob 

13 Gracemma Joseph 

Jain Joseph 

5 

Pharmacy Assistant 

Data Entry Operator 
Op Assistant 

|House Keeping Asst 
Data Entry Operator 
|House Keeping Asst 
Op Assistant 

Office Assistant 

Op Assistant 

ES 
ES 
ESI 
ESI 
ESI 

8 

10 

12 10366 

10876 
14 10902 ESI 

15 Jainamma Jose 10903 EST 
16 Jessy Augustine 12558 
17 Jinson Joseph Mathew 16826 Electrician 
18 Jishakumari T K Office Assistant 

Attender-Reception 
11011 

19 |Lali C S 11 1157 ESI 
20 |Leelamma Sabu Op Assistant 

Dental Technician 

Clerk 
House Keeping Asst 
Op Assistant 

11163 ESI| 
|Leenamol Abraham 11171 

14952 
|11285 
|11286 
11351 
17117 
17119 
11455 
16824 

11521 
|11535 
|11541 
16818 

12761 

ESI 

Manoj Kumar 
Mariamma John 

ESI 

ESI 

Mariamma Jose ESI 

Marit K Joseph op Assistant ES 
Marykutty John 

Omana Sivaraman 

PT Venu 
Prakash AK 
Priya T Nair 
Rachel Shaji 

ESI Op Assistant 

House Keeping Asst 

Watchman/Security 
Watchman/Security 
Op Assistant 

Op Assistant 

House Keeping Asst 

ESI 
ES 
ES 
EST 
EST 
ESI 

29 

30 

31 

33 

34 
-

35 Radhamany Damodharan 

Raju TS 
Rejani T P 

36 Watchman/Security 
Op Assistant ESI 

Remadevi VG 

Revathy M Kumar 

Salooja A 

Savitha Raveendran 
43 Selimol P P 

Shebymon P Mathew 

Sheela Thomas 

Shiji Mathew (Dent) 

12361 Op Assistant 

Op Assistant 

Op Assistant 

Op Assistant 

Op Assistant 

Supervisor 
Op Assistant 

Deo-Biling 
House Keeping Asst 

38 ESI 

39 17118 ESI 

40 17116 ESI 

17115 
11784 

15346 
|11819 
11867 

|12180 

ES 
ES 
ES 
ESi 

41 

44 

ESI 

49 |lessy Bernad ESI 

16898 
12243 
|12561 
13612 
12298 

|House Keeping Asst 
Mph 

ES Thankamma Xavier 

55 Usha A S 

Usha Kumari T 

Usha Rajan 
Vineetha Varghese 

59 

50 

ESI 

|Op Assistant 

House Keeping Asst 
Op Assistant 

ESI 
EST 
ESI 
ESI 
ES 

56 

Dr Denny ThomasS 
60 Dr Immanuel Mathew Kuriann UFTHPAC/ 

Dr. k. GEOR�E 
VARGHESE 

PRINCIPAL 

NIOS 
771N 
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